 SUB LIST 2022-2023

SUB LIST FOR 10:00-11:00
BETHANY PIPPIN-HOOVLER
MARCY BRUBAKER
COURTNEY GUNN
KATIE DICKINSON

SUB LIST FOR 11:00-12:00
BETHANY PIPPIN-HOOVLER
MINISA CAPOZZOLI
ASHLEY BRUCE
MARCY BRUBAKER
COURTNEY GUNN
KATIE DICKINSON

SUB LIST FOR 12:00-1:00
SHELBY DEAN
BETHANY PIPPIN-HOOVLER
TRISHA THOMPSON
ASHLEY BRUCE
MINISA CAPOZZOLI
JENNIFER DOUGLAS
SARAH KATZ
EMILY LOWMAN
HANNAH HUDDLESTON
MARIA HEIL
JACQUE SPRUILL (12:15)

SUB LIST FOR 1:00-2:00
BETHANY PIPPIN-HOOVLER
TRISHA THOMPSON
ASHLEY BRUCE
MINISA CAPOZZOLI
MARIA HEIL
SARAH KATZ
EMILY LOWMAN
TRACI POWNALL
HANNAH HUDDLESTON
JACQUE SPRUILL

SUB LIST FOR 2:00-3:00
BETHANY PIPPIN-HOOVLER
SHELBY DEAN
TRISHA THOMPSON
ASHLEY BRUCE
MARIA HEIL
JENNIFER DOUGLAS
SARAH KATZ
EMILY LOWMAN
HANNAH HUDDLESTON
KAREN LEMCKE
TRACI POWNALL
JACQUE SPRUILL
KATIE ARNOLD

SUB LIST FOR 3:00-4:00
LISA FOUNTAIN
BETHANY PIPPIN-HOOVLER
TRISHA THOMPSON
JENNIFER DOUGLAS
SARAH KATZ
EMILY LOWMAN
KAREN LEMCKE
TRACI POWNALL
HANNAH HUDDLESTON
JACQUE SPRUILL
KATIE ARNOLD

SUB LIST FOR PARKING LOT 3:30-5:00 & CLEANING JOBS 4-5
LISA FOUNTAIN
TRISHA THOMPSON
HANNAH HUDDLESTON
KATIE ARNOLD









SUB CONTACT INFORMATION BELOW:

	Name
	Availability
	Email
	Phone

	Shelby Dean
	12p – 1p
2p – 3p 
	dean.shelby@ymail.com
	(C) 434-981-8209

	Bethany Pippin-Hoovler
	10a – 4p
	bfpippin@gmail.com
	(C) 434-227-6313

	Trisha Thompson
	12p – 5p
	ericandtrishathompson@gmail.com
	(C) 434-989-2247

	Lisa Fountain
	3p – 5p
	spindoctor005@gmail.com
	(H) 434-244-0667
(C) 434-227-3649

	Lauren Griffith
	4-5p
	laurena.griffith@hotmail.com
	(C) 919-225-8519

	Maria Heil
	12p – 3p
	chochamia@gmail.com
	(H) 434-977-8511 
(C) 434-489-2860

	Minisa Capozzoli
	11a – 2p
	minisa.capozzoli@gmail.com
	(C) 434-465-7594

	Ashley Bruce
	11a – 3p
	harkins@vt.edu
	(C) 540-589-8445

	Jennifer Douglas
	12-1p; 2 – 4p
	snjdouglas@gmail.com
	(C) 253-329-3749

	Marcy Brubaker
	10a – 12p
	marcybrubaker@gmail.com
	(C) 434-249-3848

	Katie Dickinson
	10a – 11a
	keashe88@gmail.com
	(C) 908-246-2823

	Courtney Gunn
	10a – 12p
	courtneycgunn@gmail.com
	(C) 434-987-5091

	Sarah Katz
	12-4p
	scn3f@yahoo.com
	(C) 434-295-9518

	Emily Lowman
	12-4p
	emlowman@yahoo.com
	(C)  434-872-3664

	Karen Lemcke
	1:15p – 4p
	karen@teamlemcke.com
	(C) 434-242-5536

	Traci Pownall
	1p – 4p
	tlpownall@gmail.com
	(C) 434-960-7465

	Hannah Huddleston
	12:05p – 5p
	hannah@hannahhuddleston.com
	(C) 317-201-0836

	Jacque Spruill
	12:15p – 4p
	jhspruill05@gmail.com
	(C) 540-588-6775

	Katie Arnold
	2p – 5p
	katherinelarnold@gmail.com
	(C) 434-466-5107

	
	
	
	

	TEEN SUBS
	
	
	


	Reid Arnold - 12:00 - 1:30

	Lillian Novotny - 12 - 1:30pm & 2:20 - 3:30pm

	William Otto - yes, hours unknown? (works sports 1-2)

	Graham Huddleston - 1 - 3pm

	Kella Lemke - 1:30-4:30 pm

	Anna Miles - 3-4 pm

	Evie Porter - ???

	Sierra Miller

	McKenna Nappi - Arrives at 11 (works sports 11-12); in class 12:15-1:30p



